The Clydesdale Horse Society

Ian A Roy BA (Secretary)
7 Turretbank Place
CRIEFF PH7 4LS



Telephone: 07720 895870

Email: secretary@clydesdalehorsesociety.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

| LIFE, ANNUAL, JUI undertake to pay th | pplication to become a *member (* insert either NIOR, OVERSEAS) of The Clydesdale Horse Society. If elected, I he subscription prescribed by the Society and in all other respects and Regulations and the Memorandum and Articles of Association |
|---|---|
| I am / I am not/ I in | ntend to be a breeder of the Clydesdale Horse. |
| Name & Title: | |
| Address | |
| | |
| Post Code: | |
| Telephone Number: | |
| Mobile Number: | |
| Age and date of bi (if under 16 years | rth old) |
| Name of parent / Guardian if under 16 years old | |
| Email Address: | |

Notes:

- 1. Please send your subscription payment for year 1 and standing order form for subsequent years using the rates quoted on page 2.
- 2. This subscription application will be placed before our Council for approval at its next meeting following receipt of the fully completed paperwork.
- 3. This application will not be acknowledged on receipt, but we will contact you after the Council meeting at which your application is considered for approval.
- 4. The application is only effective when the declaration on page 2 is properly signed.

The Clydesdale Horse Society

Ian A Roy BA (Secretary)7 Turretbank PlaceCRIEFF PH7 4LS



Telephone: 07720 895870

Email: secretary@clydesdalehorsesociety.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Current Subscription Charges:

Life Membership: £800

Annual Membership: £10 joining fee plus annual membership of £40

Junior Membership: £2 joining fee plus annual membership of £10

Overseas Membership: £10 joining fee plus annual membership of £45

I apply to become a member of the Clydesdale Horse Society.

I enclose my payment of £50 / £12 (delete as appropriate) to pay my joining fee and first year subscription.

I enclose standing order mandate duly completed to allow future subscriptions to be collected in this way.

In signing this declaration, I fully acknowledge that the Clydesdale Horse Society will hold my personal data in accordance with General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) as contained in its data Privacy Policy (as set out on the Clydesdale Horse Society website www.clydesdalehorsesociety.com) and I accept the terms of this Privacy Policy without reservation.

| Signed: Applicant | |
|---------------------------------|---|
| Dated: Applicant | |
| Signed: Parent / guardian it | f applicant is under 16 years old |
| Dated: | |
| Parent / guardian it | f applicant is under 16 years old |
| Issued by Order of | the Council of the Clydesdale Horse Society |
| Secretary - Ian A | Roy, BA |